M Marconi Sailing Club
Membership open to all
Cadet Week: Monday 31stJuly —

Saturday 5th August 2017

Camping Fortnight: Saturday
29th July — Sunday 13th August

Cadet Week 2017
The theme for the week is 'Bin Bag Ball'

9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 19:00 20:00 21:00
Sat 29/07/2017 |05.39 |4.9 17.53 |4.8 Camping starts [Introduction to Windsurfing Training Day |
Sun 30/07/2017 ]06.22 |4.5 18.37 |4.5 ILate Summer points 3 & 4 Cadet Week Late Registration / New Tutor Briefing / Club Social
Mon 31/07/2017 |07.09 |4.2 19.25 |4.2 Morning briefing |Photo ISaiIing and Capsize Drill Advanced Clinics
Tue 01/08/2017 |08.02 |4.0 20.22 |4.0 Morning briefing |Full Day Sailing Advanced Clinics Movie Night Tina Meal
Wed 02/08/2017 |]09.02 |3.9 21.25 |4.0 Morning briefing |Full Day Sailing Pursuit Race 12 Tina Meal
Thu 03/08/2017 10.03 |3.9 22.30 |4.0 Morning briefing |Long Distance Races / Picnic between Sports Evening Tutor assessments to be completed |

Bonfire
Fri 04/08/2017 11.01 |4.1 23.26 |4.2 Morning briefing |Fancy |Morning Sailing Dress to Impress with Binbags Tutor Meal |
& Cadet Fleet Dress Karaoke
Captain Vote

Sat 05/08/2017 11.53 |4.3 - - Morning briefing Cadet Regatta, Galley Service. Strip down loan boats IPrize giving BBQ / Disco
Sun 06/08/2017 |00.19 |4.5 12.40 |4.6 I)ackpot race Tina's Roast Dinner
Mon 07/08/2017 ]01.04 |4.8 13.22 4.9
Tue 08/08/2017 101.46 |5.0 14.03 |5.1
Wed 09/08/2017 ]02.26 |5.2 14.41 |5.3 Evening Pursuit Race 13 Galley open for evening meal
Thu 10/08/2017 103.04 |S5.4 15.18 |5.5
Fri 11/08/2017 03.42 |5.4 15.56 |5.5 Sunset Sail & Supper from 19:00 Galley open for evening meal
Sat 12/08/2017 104.21 |5.3 16.37 |5.4 Ladies Series (3 Races)
Sun 13/08/2017 |05.04 |5.2 17.20 |5.3 Late Summer Points 5 & 6 Camping Finishes
Information for Guidance Onlv

Times and plan may change subject to weather conditions. Picnic Trophy Holders from last year: Please return our Second week of camping: The use of the white board at the entrance to the

location to be confirmed. A Movie early evening for younger Cadets Trophy with it engraved. club will show informal cruising / sailings planed for that Day
and a Movie Later evening for older Cadets on Tuesday




